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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
69ers

Lone Star Rabbits
Press Press Pull

Alley Cats!!

The Insiders

Pole Patrol

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
69ers

Easy Money

Press Press Pull
Dead Money

The Insiders

BA Hookers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
69ers

Easy Money

Press Press Pull
Dead Money

The Insiders

BA Hookers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Alley Cats!!

TRCC

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Press Press Pull
TRCC

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Press Press Pull

Alley Cats!!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Alley Cats!!

TRCC
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VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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Easy Money
Bushwackers
Dead Money
TRCC

BA Hookers
Tittsburgh Feelers

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers
Alley Cats!!
TRCC

Pole Patrol
Tittsburgh Feelers

Bushwackers
Lone Star Rabbits
TRCC

Alley Cats!!
Tittsburgh Feelers
Pole Patrol

Press Press Pull
Dead Money

Pole Patrol
Tittsburgh Feelers
The Insiders

BA Hookers

Dead Money
Alley Cats!!

The Insiders

BA Hookers

Pole Patrol
Tittsburgh Feelers

Tittsburgh Feelers
Pole Patrol

TRCC

Dead Money

The Insiders

BA Hookers

Pole Patrol

BA Hookers

Dead Money
Press Press Pull
Tittsburgh Feelers
The Insiders
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67
31
74
78
84
66

46
43
59
38
55
90

53
71
65
74
51
39

93
57
61
80
56
57

63
71
66
56
7
48

47
56
61
45
100
74

64
90
58
54
53
55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Press Press Pull

Dead Money

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Press Press Pull

Dead Money

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Dead Money

TRCC

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
69ers

Easy Money

Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers

Dead Money

Alley Cats!!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
69ers

Lone Star Rabbits

Press Press Pull

Alley Cats!!

The Insiders

Pole Patrol

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Insiders

BA Hookers

69ers

Easy Money

Press Press Pull

Dead Money

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
69ers

Easy Money

Press Press Pull

Dead Money

The Insiders

BA Hookers

103
40
69
7
56
31

71
55
65
51
89
76

57
53
59
55
108
76

60
78
83
45
108
60
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85
56
53
46
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89
43
36
39

48
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70
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40
40
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Alley Cats!!
TRCC

Tittsburgh Feelers
The Insiders

BA Hookers

Pole Patrol

TRCC

The Insiders
Alley Cats!!

Pole Patrol
Tittsburgh Feelers
BA Hookers

BA Hookers
Tittsburgh Feelers
Press Press Pull
Alley Cats!!

The Insiders

Pole Patrol

The Insiders
Press Press Pull
BA Hookers
TRCC

Tittsburgh Feelers
Pole Patrol

Easy Money
Bushwackers
Dead Money
TRCC

BA Hookers
Tittsburgh Feelers

Pole Patrol
Tittsburgh Feelers
Lone Star Rabbits
Bushwackers
Alley Cats!!
TRCC

Bushwackers
Lone Star Rabbits
TRCC

Alley Cats!!
Tittsburgh Feelers
Pole Patrol
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

69ers 95 Vs Press Press Pull 68
BA Hookers 55 Vs TRCC 63
Dead Money 34 Vs Bushwackers 44
The Insiders 29 Vs Tittsburgh Feelers 69
Lone Star Rabbits 38 VS Easy Money 48
Alley Cats!! 35 Vs Pole Patrol 42

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

69ers 61 VS TRCC 110
Tittsburgh Feelers 59 Vs Bushwackers 75
Easy Money 60 VS Pole Patrol 57
Alley Cats!! 32
BA Hookers 41
Dead Money 59
Lone Star Rabbits 53
Press Press Pull 75
The Insiders 47

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

TRCC 58 VS Bushwackers 49
69ers 47
Alley Cats!! 22
BA Hookers 83
Dead Money 46
Easy Money 52
Lone Star Rabbits 74
Pole Patrol 48
Press Press Pull 54
The Insiders 48
Tittsburgh Feelers 45
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